10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

IN THE OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS

«Matter Notes» No. «Matter Matter ID»

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE
DECISION

HEARING:
APPEARANCES:
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE: «Professional Full Name»

In the event of certification of the Administrative Law Judge Decision by the
Director of the Office of Administrative Hearings, the effective date of the Order will be forty
(40) days from the date of that certification.

Done this day, «Today: July 4, 1996».

/sl «Professional Full Name»
Administrative Law Judge
Transmitted by either mail, e-mail, or facsimile to:

«Client Contact Full Name», «Client Contact Title»
«Client Contact Company»
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«Addressee Address Block, Full Name first: Type Mailing»

By: OAH Staff



